Quarry Cut
Thin Cult Veneer Stone

100 200
SQ FT SQ FT

Split Fieldstone

Irregular $8.50 $7.50
Squares & Strips $9.00 $8.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Dark

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Brown

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Square & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Plum

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Square & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Split Gray

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners pr In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners In ft $17.50 $16.50
Mica Blend

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
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100 200

SQFT SQFT

Crystal Creek

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Hudson Granite

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Dark Forest

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners In ft $17.50 $16.50
Heritage Tan

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per In ft $17.50 $16.50
Pine Lake

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Squares & Strips $11.00 $10.50
Ledgestone $11.50 $11.00
Corners per lin ft $16.50 $15.50
Ledge Corners per lin ft $17.50 $16.50
Split New England Fieldstone

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50
Grey Castle

Irregular $10.50 $10.00
Corners per In ft $16.50 $15.50




Quarry Cut Continued

Blue Stone

Irregular

Squares & Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per In ft
Ledge Corners per In ft

River Rounds
Rounds
Corners

New England Fieldstone

Irregular
Corners per lin ft

Connecticut Fieldstone
Irregular
Corners per lin ft

Blue Castle
Irregular
Corners per lin ft

Old Philadelphia
Irregular

Squares & Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

Barnstable

Irregular

Squares and Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

Ohio White

Irregular

Squares and Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

100 200
SQFT  SQFT
$10.50  $10.00
$11.00  $10.50
$11.50  $11.00
$16.50  $15.50
$17.50  $16.50
$10.50  $10.00
$16.50  $15.50
$12.50  $12.00
$18.50  $17.50
$10.50  $10.00
$16.50  $15.50
$10.50  $10.00
$16.50  $15.50
$10.50  $10.00
$11.00  $10.50
$11.50  $11.00
$16.50  $15.50
$17.50  $16.50
$10.50  $10.00
$11.00  $10.50
$11.50  $11.00
$16.50  $15.50
$17.50  $16.50
$10.50  $10.00
$11.00  $10.50
$11.50  $11.00
$17.50  $16.50
$18.50  $17.50

40% Dark/40% Brown/20% Plum

Irregular

Squares & Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per In ft
Ledge Corners per In ft

50% Dark/50% Brown
Irregular

Squares and Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per In ft
Ledge Corners per In ft

Huntsville

Irregular

Squares and Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

Westminster

Irregular

Squares and Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

Manchester

Irregular

Square and Strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

Dark Mica

Irregular

Square and strips
Ledgestone

Corners per lin ft
Ledge Corners per lin ft

Historic Boston
Irregular

Square and strips
Ledgestone
Corners per lin ft

100
SQFT

$10.50
$11.50
$11.50
$16.50
$17.50

$10.50
$11.00
$11.50
$16.50
$17.50

$10.50
$11.00
$11.50
$16.50
$17.50

$11.50
$12.00
$12.50
$17.50
$18.50

$10.50
$11.00
$11.50
$17.50
$18.50

$10.50
$11.00
$11.50
$17.50
$18.50

$10.50
$11.00
$11.50
$17.50

200
SQFT

$10.00
$10.50
$11.00
$15.50
$16.50

$10.00
$10.50
$11.00
$15.50
$16.50

$10.00
$10.50
$11.00
$15.50
$16.50

$11.00
$11.50
$12.00
$16.50
$17.50

$10.00
$10.50
$11.00
$16.50
$17.50

$10.00
$10.50
$11.00
$16.50
$17.50

$10.00
$10.50
$11.00
$16.50




Ledge Corners per lin ft $18.50 $17.50
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